	[image: image1.png]'\
swisscom




	Order form
International Freecall +800




Your information
Surname, first name / company name       
Contact partner:       
Address:       
Date of birth:       
Tel.:       
Post code:       
Town:       
Mobile:       
Fax:       
E-mail:       

E-mail address for e-mail billing:       


· We will be charging a fee of CHF 2.90 for paper bills.
Order for International Freecall +800 numbers
	1
	+800      
	4
	+800      

	2
	+800      
	5
	+800      

	3
	+800      
	6
	+800      


To order International Freecall +800, please list your preferred numbers in order of priority in the list above. Please add 8 digits of your choice after the +800 prefix.
From which countries do you wish to receive calls?
The following countries: 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     


· Access from abroad can only be offered when an agreement exists between Swisscom and the overseas network operator. If you require details about the current availability of International Freecall +800, we will be happy to send you an Excel file. If you are interested, please contact our Service Office at: bnu.zuerich@swisscom.com
Availability from
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 All networks
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Fixed network
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Mobile network
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Public payphones
Creating the numbers
Destination number(s):      
Comments
     
Preferred date of start to service and minimum duration
Preferred date:      
Minimum duration = 12 months:  FORMCHECKBOX 

· The service will start approx. 3–4 weeks following receipt of the signed contract.
· In the event of signing a contract for a minimum duration of 12 months, the one-off charges for the basic offer will be waived. When International Freecall +800 is ordered, a maximum of 20 countries can also be activated free of charge.  
Signature
Place and date:       
Signature       
You are hereby confirming the correctness of the information you have provided.
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